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Race & Ethnicity

Source: City of King HE, 2009 (Census 2000)
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Age Distributions

Source: City of King HE, 2009 (Census 1990 & 2000)
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Historic Corridor Revitalization 
Plan:
Building Footprints  
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Commercial Activity
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Commercial Activity
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Residential Uses
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Streetscapes
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Streetscapes
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Gathering Places

July 29, 2009

28

City of King-HCRP



Historic Downtown Fabric 
Compromised/Underutilized
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Stakeholder Interviews

July 29, 2009

30

City of King-HCRP

52%

24%

24%

Interviewees

Business & Property 
Owner

Non-Profit

Political Officials, 
Governement, & Staff



Stakeholder Interviews
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42%

33%

25%

Key Issues by Primary Category

Private Realm

Transportation 
& Street Scapes

Public Realm



Stakeholder Interviews
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23%

22%

21%

14%

11%

9%

Private Realm: Subcategories Shopping

Restaurants & 
Services 
Architecture & 
Design
Housing & Mixed 
Use
Finance & 
Economics
Other



Stakeholder Interviews
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46%

22%

21%

11%

Public Realm: Subcategories
Festivals, Events & 
Entertainment
Plaza & Parks

Recreation Programs 
& Community Center
Other



Stakeholder Interviews
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31%

28%

18%

17%

6%

Transportation & Street Scapes: 
Subcategories

Parking

Street Scapes (Street 
Furniture & 
Landscaping)
Pedestrian



Group Discussion
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Break-out Group Discussion

 Part 1:  Existing Characteristics
 What is important about downtown to you?

 Part 2:  Vision of the Future
 What should the downtown be like in the future?

 Part 3:  Report Back
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Things to Consider…

 Historic Downtown Assets
 Potential New Activities and Services
 Parks and Open Space
 Mobility and Transportation
 Links to Surrounding Neighborhoods and 

Services
 Your Vision for the Historic Downtown in 2050
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